Data Sheet
HCM G Series
Product Name HCM G Series
Series Common Mode Choke
Size EIAJ 1012
Version A10
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 1 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com

Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
2.PART NUMBER CODE
HCM 1012 G D 90 0 B 05 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1：Series name
2：Dimensions L*W
3：Material code
4：Product identification number
5：Impedance value
6：Fixed decimal point
7：INPAQ internal code
8：Dimension T (ex：05=0.50mm)
9：Packaging style  P – Paper tape, 7”reel.
3.TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC
HCM1012GD500A05
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
(ex：900=90Ω)
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 3 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
HCM1012GD670A05
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
HCM1012GD900B05
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 4 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
HCM1012GS150A05
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 5 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
4.SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
5.CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION & LAYOUT PAD
TYPE Dimension
L 1.25±0.10
W 1.00±0.10
T 0.50±0.10
P 0.55±0.10
C1 0.30±0.10
C2 0.20±0.15
Unit：mm
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 6 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
6.TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS/ TAPING DIMENSIONS
  Type：Paper Carrier
Unit：mm
Symbol Size Symbol Size
A 1.20±0.05 Po 4.00±0.10
B 1.45±0.05 P1 4.00±0.10
W 8.00±0.10 P2 2.00±0.05
E 1.75±0.05 Do 1.55±0.05
F 3.50±0.05 T 0.60±0.03
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 7 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
7.REEL DIMENSIONS
Type A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
7’’ 10±1.5 50 or more 13.2±1.0 178±2.0
8.STANDARD QUANTITY FOR PACKAGING
Packaging style：Taping
Reel packaging quantity：4,000 pcs/reel
Inner box：5 reel/inner box
HCM G Series Data Sheet Page 8 of 10
Document NO.ENS000066640 Version:A10 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
C I-FM-04-40
9.RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITIONS
10.GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA